ALL SPORTS

SCHOOLS - CHESS

. : e
I.‘ P
L Y
$ 4SIZES———o

15.78
22.85
25.80
30.23

240mm S24-16801
290mm S24-16802
315mm S24-16803
350mm S24-16804

GLADIATOR
SERIES

3D
THEME

¢ 6SIZES—

8.73 105mm 19A-RI43G
14.95 125mm 22A-Rl43G
18.33 150mm 22B-RI43G
23.05 175mm 22C-RI43G
27.60 200mm 22D-RI43G
38.53 225mm 22E-RI43G

TIMBER PLAQUES

SMALLEST
SIZE

3SIZES——— o

10.30 155x105mm  8231CH-PS43A
11.10 175x125mm  8232CH-PS43A
12.40 200x150mm 8233CH-PS43A

ALL AVAILABLE IN

CHERRY
BROWN

WALNUT
+BKEDGE

BLACK
MARBLE

 14.28 130mm 24A-RS43
17.08 150mm 24B-RS43
19.28 170mm 24C-RS43

STARBURST

GOLD
SHIELD

3SIZES———o

125mm 20AA-SS43GS
150mm 20A-SS543GS
175mm 20B-5543GL

HERO
SERIES

2D

THEME

3 SIZES —° 4 SIZES
125mm 23A-T$43G10.85
150mm 23B-TS43G14.38
175mm 23C-TS43G20.95

BUDGET GLASS
GIFT BOXED

3SIZES——— g

130x90x4mm BGO1A-PS43A 18.33
150x90x4mm BGO1B-PS43A 20.08
170x90x4mm BGO1C-PS43A21.75

120mm $24-1681317.8
145mm S24-168141g.20 175Mmm 524-16819
170mm $24-168151g.9g 210mm 524-16820
195mm S24-1681619.75

2D
THEME

BLACK
COBRA

5SIZES ———%
110mm 25BKA-CS437.53
150mm 25BKB-CS4315.5
175mm 25BKC-CS4319.5
200mm 25BKD-CS4322.4
225mm 25BKE-CS43 26.3

i
Il

2D
THEME

4SIZES———

100mm S24-16817
o 150mm 524-16818

FUSION
COBRA

5SIZES——— o §

110mm 25GBKA-MS43G8.78
150mm 25GBKB-MS43G 16.83
175mm 25GBKC-MS43G20.83
8 200mm 25GBKD-MS43G23.70

g 225mm 25GBKE-MS43G 27.58

3

4SIZES——— §

110mm $24-16821 7.63
160mm $24-16822 15.50
185mm $24-16823 18.45
220mm S24-16824 22.88

$ 4 SIZES—————o  205mm S$24-16829 14.23
235mm $24-16830 18.85 215mm

3D
THEME
20
THEME @
4SIZES— g0

4SIZES————§o
$24-16833 5.95

12.98 205mm S24-16825 260mm S24-16831 21.80 245mm $24-16834 10.58
17.60 235mm S24-16826 285mm S24-16832 24.50 270mm $24-16835 13.53

BLACK 20.55 260mm S24-16827 295mm S24-16836 16.23
23.25 285mm S524-16828

172  PRICE INCLUDES LASERABLE LAMINATE AND HARDWARE COSTS BUT EXCLUDES CENTRE. ASK YOUR RETAILER ABOUT GETTING YOUR OWN CUSTOMISED CLUB CENTRE (EXTRA COSTS APPLY).


leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
14.28
17.08
19.28

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
15.78
22.85
25.80
30.23

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.55
13.48
16.75

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
7.53
15.58
19.58
22.45
26.33

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.78
16.83
20.83
23.70
27.58

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.73
14.95
18.33
23.05
27.60
38.53

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.85
14.38
20.95

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
17.80
18.20
18.98
19.75

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
7.63
15.50
18.45
22.88

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.30
11.10
12.40

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
18.33
20.08
21.75

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
12.98
17.60
20.55
23.25

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
14.23
18.85
21.80
24.50

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
5.95
10.58
13.53
16.23


SCHOOLS - DRAMA

STARBURST

$ 3SIZES —— o

14.28 130mm 24A-RS47
17.08 150mm 24B-RS47
19.28 170mm 24C-RS47

TIMBER PLAQUES

SMALLEST
SIZE

$ 3SIZES————o

10.30 155x105mm 8231CH-PS47 18.33
11.10 175x125mm  8232CH-PS47A  130x90x4mm BGO1A-PS47A 20 08

ALL SPORTS

A3 SIZES

BUDGET GLASS
GIFT BOXED

4SIZES———
150mm $24-169018.13
200mm $24-1690216.00
225mm $24-1690318.95
260mm 5$24-1690423.38

GLADIATOR
$ SERIES

3D
THEME

12.40 200x150mm  8233CH-PS47A 150x90x4mm BGO1B-PS47A 51 75

170x90x4mm BGO1C-PS4§A 6SIZES—————— o

8.73 105mm 19A-RI47G
14.95 125mm 22A-RI47G
18.33 150mm 22B-RI47G
23.05 175mm 22C-RI47G
27.60 200mm 22D-RI47G
38.53 255mm 22E-RI47G

GOLD
SHIELD

BLACK
COBRA

5 SIZES $—o

THEME

o—— 3 SIZES

SOME REALLY DIFFERENT TROPHIES

FUSION
COBRA

25BKA-CS477.53 B
25BKB-CS47 15.

SIZES
25BKC-CS47 19.%
25BKD-CS4722.45
25BKE-CS47 26.33

110mm
150mm
175mm
200mm
225mm

0

$
110mm 25GBKA-MS47G 8.78
150mm 25GBKB-MS47G 16.83
175mm 25GBKC-MS47G 20.83
200mm 25GBKD-MS47G 23.70
225mm 25GBKE-MS47G 27.58

2D

HERO THEME

SERIES

3SIZES — g
125mm 23A-Ts47G 10.85

$
- - 14.38
10.55 125mm 20AA-S547GS FALCON 150mm 23B-TS47G
’ - 20.95
1048 o ovsis Towen  Vmm TG
2D
THEME 3D
THEME
ANGEL
VICTORY
TOWER
2D
THEME

¢ 4SIZES—

15.18 150mm 16A-2DC47G ) 4
20.63 175mm 16B-2DC47G ¥ $ s5sIZES— T
25.70 195mm 16C-2DC47G F ST 4SIZES— 833 105mm 19A-RI47G
32.63 225mm 16D-2DC47G 12.98 205mm 524-16912 12-20140mm 19B-RI47G —
. 17.60 235mm 52416913 2920180mm 19C-RI47G L.
=055 260mm $24-16914 23-28210mm 19D-RI47G $24-16909 $24-16910 $24-16911
23.25 285mm $24-16915 26-88240mm 19E-RI47G 145mm 170mm 230mm
$7.73 9.78 11.40

PRICE INCLUDES LASERABLE LAMINATE AND HARDWARE COSTS BUT EXCLUDES CENTRE. ASK YOUR RETAILER ABOUT GETTING YOUR OWN CUSTOMISED CLUB CENTRE (EXTRA COSTS APPLY). 173


leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
14.28
17.08
19.28

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.13
16.00
18.95
23.38

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
7.53
15.58
19.58
22.45
26.33

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.78
16.83
20.83
23.70
27.58

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.30
11.10
12.40


leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
18.33
20.08
21.75

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.73
14.95
18.33
23.05
27.60
38.53

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.55
13.48
16.75

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.85
14.38
20.95

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
15.18
20.63
25.70
32.63

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
12.98
17.60
20.55
23.25

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.73
15.20
20.20
23.28
26.88

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$7.73               9.78                    11.40


S

ALL SPORTS

SCHOOLS - DEBATING / PUBLIC SPEAKING / KARAOKE

GLADIATOR
SERIES HERO
SERIES
3D
THEME
FUSION
$ 6SIZES— o 0 COBRA
8.73  105mm 19A-RI48G 3SIZES ——— THEYE
14.95 125mm 22A-RI48G 125mm 23A-TS48G 10.85
;g'gg 150mm  228-RI48G 150mm 23B-TS48G 14.38
o 175mm 22C-RI48G 175mm 23C-TS48G '
27.60 200mm 22D-RI48G 20.95
38.53 225mm 22E-RI48G
TIMBER BUDGET GLASS _
PLAQUES GIFT BOXED a0
5 SIZES o
GOLD
SHIELD 110mm 25GBKA-MS48G
150mm 25GBKB-MS48G
175mm 25GBKC-MS48G
D 200mm 25GBKD-MS48G
THEME 225mm 25GBKE-MS48G

3SIZES———— o

125mm 20AA-SS48GS g 10.55
150mm 20A-SS48GS 13.48
175mm 20B-SS48GL = 16.75

SMALLEST
SIZE

§ ISES—— o gz o

10.30 155x105mm 8231CH-PS48A 130x90x4mm BGOTA-PS48A 18 33 _ 2D
ALL AVAILABLE IN
=
4 SIZES ——
205mm S24-17009 ?4 23
CHERRY ~ WALNUT  BLACK BLACK 235mm 524-17010 18.85
- = .
BROWN  +BKEDGE  MARBLE $ A4SIZES 260mm 524-17011 21.80
8.05 120mm S24-17001 285mm S24-17012 2450
15.93 170mm S$24-17002 ’
18.88 195mm S$24-17003
23.30 230mm S24-17004
FALCON FLAME
TOWER TOWER
HEX
2D
. TOWER THEME
THEME
2D
o— 5SIZES
3 THEME o 3s1ZES$
8.73 105mm  19A-RI48G 14.63
15.20 140mm 19B-RI48G 150mm 13A-2DC48G 14-
20.20 180mm 19C-RI48G $ 3SIZES —— o 175mm 13B-2DC48G 20.58
23.08 210mm 19D-RI48G 15.43170mm 18A-TS48G 200mm 13C-2DC48G 26.25
26.88 240mm 19E-RI48G 20.55210mm 18B-TS48G

23.83230mm 18C-TS48G

174  PRICE INCLUDES LASERABLE LAMINATE AND HARDWARE COSTS BUT EXCLUDES CENTRE. ASK YOUR RETAILER ABOUT GETTING YOUR OWN CUSTOMISED CLUB CENTRE (EXTRA COSTS APPLY).


leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.73
14.95
18.33
23.05
27.60
38.53

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.85
14.38
20.95

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.30
11.10
12.40

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
18.33
20.08
21.75

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text



leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.55
13.48
16.75

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.05
15.93
18.88
23.30

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
14.23
18.85
21.80
24.50

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.73
15.20
20.20
23.28
26.88

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
15.43
20.55
23.83

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
14.63
20.58
26.25


ALL SPORTS

SCHOOLS - LAMP OF KNOWLEDGE

SOME REALLY DIFFERENT TROPHIES

2D
BLACK THEME
COBRA
STARBURST FUSION
GLADIATOR COBRA
SERIES
3D 3 SIZES
THEME 130mm 24A-RS3914.28
150mm 24B-RS3917.08
170mm 24C-RS3919.288
$ 5 SIZES o
7.53 110mm 25BKA-CS39 ;
150mm 25BKB-CS39
$ 6SIZES— o 15.58 5 SIZES 0%
8.73  105mm 19A-RI39G ;g'ig ;ggmm gggig-_ccssiz 110mm 25GBKA-MS39G 8.78
14.95  125mm 22A-RI39G 26.33 225mm 25BKE-C539 150mm 25GBKB-MS39G 16.83
18.33  150mm 22B-RI39G . 175mm 25GBKC-MS39G 20.83
23.05  175mm 22C-RI39G 200mm 25GBKD-MS39G 23.70
27.60  200mm 22D-RI39G 225mm 25GBKE-MS39G 27.58
38.53  225mm 22E-RI39G -
THEME -~
HERO THEME
SERIES

2D
THEME

¢ 4 SIZES—— o

12.98 205mm $24-17113
17.60 235mm S24-17114
20.55 260mm $24-17115
¢ 3S1ZES ———————0 5355 285mm $24-17116
10.85 125mm 23A-TS39G
14.38 150mm 23B-TS39G

20.95 175mm 23C-TS39G HEX

TOWER

FALCON
TOWER

3D
THEME

2D

$ THEME

8.73

15.20
20.20
23.28
26.88

5SIZES———— o

105mm 19A-RI39G
140mm 19B-RI39G
180mm 19C-RI39G
210mm 19D-RI39G
240mm 19E-RI39G

3SIZES——— o

15.43170mm 18A-TS39G
20.55210mm 18B-TS39G
23.83230mm 18C-TS39G

g

4 SIZES

20Tmm S24-17117 14.23
235mm S$24-17118 18.85
260mm S524-17119 21.80
285mm S24-17120 24.50

GOLD
SHIELD

$

3SIZES————

10.55 125mm 20AA-SS39GS
13.48 150mm 20A-SS39GS
16.75 175mm 20B-SS39GL

TIMBER
PLAQUES

SMALLEST
SIZE

3SIZES—————

$

155x105mm  8231CH-CF39G 11.18
175x125mm  8232CH-CF39G 11.98
200x150mm  8233CH-CF39G 13.28

(s, §
HEN

e

4SIZES———MMM%
130mm S24-17109 8.33
180mm S24-17110 15.58
205mm S24-17111 18.53
240mm S24-17112 22.70

PRICE INCLUDES LASERABLE LAMINATE AND HARDWARE COSTS BUT EXCLUDES CENTRE. ASK YOUR RETAILER ABOUT GETTING YOUR OWN CUSTOMISED CLUB CENTRE (EXTRA COSTS APPLY). 175


leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.73
14.95
18.33
23.05
27.60
38.53

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
14.28
17.08
19.28

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
7.53
15.58
19.58
22.45
26.33

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.78
16.83
20.83
23.70
27.58

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.85
14.38
20.95

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
12.98
17.60
20.55
23.25

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
14.23
18.85
21.80
24.50

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
11.18
11.98
13.28

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.73
15.20
20.20
23.28
26.88

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
15.43
20.55
23.83

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.55
13.48
16.75

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.33
15.58
18.53
22.70


S

ALL SPORTS

SCHOOLS - MATHS / SCIENCE / COMPUTERS TH3EDME
2D
THEME
3D
THEME
FUSION
COBRA

@ FALCON
TOWER

5SIZES———— o
$ 3 SIZES ————% 5SIZES—  110mm 25GBKA-MS40G 878

$ S5SIZES———

14.28 130mm 24A-RS40  7.53 110mm 25BKA-CS40  150mm 25GBKB-MS40G 16.83
$ 4SIZES———B.50 105mm 19ARI40G 47 g 150mm 24B-RS40  15.58 150mm 25BKB-CS40  175mm 25GBKC-MS40G 20.83

12.98 205mm S24-17205 1 4-78140mm 19B-RMOG 49 55 170mm 24C-RS40  19.58 175mm 25BKC-CS40  200mm 25GBKD-MS40G 2370

20.20 180mm 19C-RI40G 22.45 200 25BKD-CS40  225mm 25GBKE-MS40G 27.58
;g:gg 52322 §§iﬁ]§§8§ 23.28 210mm 19D-RI40G 26.33 225mm  25BKE-C540
25 285mm $24-17208 cEmes
3D HEX
STARBURST . THEME TOWER
THEME
2D
FUSION THEME
BLACK COBRA D
COBRA THEME

3SIZES ——— o

125mm 23A-TS41G 10.85

¢ 3SIZES — o 5SIZES—% 150mm 23B-TS41G 14 383 SIZES $

14.28 ) 110mm 25GBKA-MS41G 8.78  175mm 23C-TS41G 909.95 170mm 18A-TS41G 1543

1708 1agmm 2454 § 5 SIZES ° 150mm 25GBKB-Ms41G 16.83 210mm 18B-TS41G 20 55
7.53 110mm 25BKA-CS41  175mm 25GBKC-MS41G 20.83 230mm 18C-TS41G  23.83

19:28170mm 24C-RS41 15,58 150mm 25BKB-CS41  200mm 25GBKD-MS41G 23.70
19.58175mm 25BKC-CS41  225mm 25GBKE-MS41G 27.58

22.45200mm 25BKD-CS41 2D 3D
GLADIATOR 26.33225mm 25BKE-CS41 THEME THEME
SERIES
GOLD STARBURST
SHIELD

BLACK
COBRA

FUSION
COBRA

5SIZES————og

$ 6SIZES— ; 3S1ZES — o 110mm 25GBKA-MS42G 8.78
8.73  105mm 19ARIM2G $  3SIZES— 94 og ¢ 5SIZES—————————  150mm 25GBKB-MS42G 16.83
14.95 125mm 22A-RI42G 1055 1757m 20AA-SS4ZGS17:0812822 gj@_;‘gﬁ 753 110mm 25BKA-CS42  175mm 25GBKC-MS42G 20.83
18.33 150mm 22B-Rl42G 13.48 150mm 20A-SS42GS 19.28 170mm 24C-RS42  15.58 150mm 25BKB-CS42  200mm 25GBKD-MS42G 23.70

23.05 175mm 22C-Rl42G 16.75 175mm 20B-SS42GL 19.58 175mm 25BKC-CS42  225mm 25GBKE-MS42G 27.58
27.60 200mm 22D-RI42G 22.45200mm 25BKD-CS542
38.53 225mm 22E-RI42G 26.33 225mm 25BKE-C542

176  PRICE INCLUDES LASERABLE LAMINATE AND HARDWARE COSTS BUT EXCLUDES CENTRE. ASK YOUR RETAILER ABOUT GETTING YOUR OWN CUSTOMISED CLUB CENTRE (EXTRA COSTS APPLY).


leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
12.98
17.60
20.55
23.25

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.50
14.78
20.20
23.28
26.88

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
14.28
17.08
19.28

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
7.53
15.58
19.58
22.45
26.33

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.78
16.83
20.83
23.70
27.58

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text



leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
14.28
17.08
19.28

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
7.53
15.58
19.58
22.45
26.33

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.78
16.83
20.83
23.70
27.58

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.85
14.38
20.95

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
15.43
20.55
23.83

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.73
14.95
18.33
23.05
27.60
38.53

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.55
13.48
16.75

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
14.28
17.08
19.28

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
7.53
15.58
19.58
22.45
26.33

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.78
16.83
20.83
23.70
27.58


ALL SPORTS

SCHOOLS - MUSIC/BAND 3D
THEME
2D
THEME
FUSION STARBURST
BLACK COBRA
COBRA

S5SIZES————

110mm 25GBKA-MS44G
¢ SSIZES—— 150mm 25GBKB-MS44G
7.53 110mm 25BKA-CS44 175mm 25GBKC-MS44G
15.58 150mm 25BKB-CS44 200mm 25GBKD-MS44G
19.58 175mm 25BKC-CS44 225mm 25GBKE-MS44G

22.45 200mm 25BKD-CS44

3SIZES ——o

130mm 24A-RS44
150mm 24B-RS44 ;
170mm 24C-RS44 |;

SOME REALLY DIFFERENT TROPHIES

2D
THEME

$24-17319 12.98
$24-17320 17.60
$24-17321 20.55
$24-17322 23.25

4 SIZES$

$24-17311 6.48
$24-17312 14.35
$24-17313 17.30
$24-17314 21.73

26.33 225mm 25BKE-CS44 S"I'E';'I‘SS
GLADIATOR GOLD 3D 4SIZES ———¢
3SIZES — o $ %ngm
mm
TH3EDME 125mm 23A-RI44G 1443 Secim
2D 150mm 23B-RI44G 17.95
6SIZES— o THEME 175mm 23C-RI44G 24.53
3 3SIZES—— o
8.73 105mm 19A-RI44G
14.95 125mm 22A-RI44G 125mm 20AA-5545GS 10.55 HEX
18.33 150mm 22B-RI44G 150mm 20A-5545GS " 13.48 TOWER
23.05 175mm 22C-RI44G 175mm 20B-5545GL 16.75
24.60 200mm 22D-RI44G ’
38.53 255mm 22E-RI44G 2D
THEME
3D
THEME 3SIZES———o
2D 170mm 18A-TS45G
THEME 210mm 18B-TS45G
230mm 18C-TS45G
FUSION
COBRA
BLACK
COBRA
146mm
5SIZES——Mm™ ™o 196mm
$  5SIZES 878 110mm 25GBKA-MS45G 3SIZES———M% 221mm
7.53 110mm 25BKA-CS45 1 g3150mm 25GBKB-MS45G 170mm 524-1730810.95 256mm

15.58 150mm 25BKB-CS45 20.83175mm 25GBKC-MS45GS 3SIZES——MM

19.58 175mm 25BKC-CS45 53 70200mm 25GBKD-MS45G10.9370mm $24-17305

22.45 200mm 25BKD-CS4557 58975mm 25GBKE-MS45G18.8220mm $24-17306

26.33 225mm 25BKE-CS45 = 21.7855mm S24-17307
B,

V|

STARBURST iy TIMBER PLAQUES

SMALLEST
SIZE

$ 3 SIZES o

g 3SIZES $  ASIZES—10.3055x105mm  8231CH-PS44A
14.58 240mm $24-1731511.1075x125mm  8232CH-PS44A
14.28 130mm 24A-RS45 o4 g g0 1 §24-1731612.4Q00x150mm  8233CH-PS44A
17.08 150mm 24B-RS45 5 "2
1928 170mm 24C.Ro4s 2460 315mm 52417317
: 29.03 350mm $24-17318

220mm S$24-1730918.83
255mm S24-1731021.78

BUDGET GLASS
GIFT BOXED

3 SIZES

bt

4SIZES——— $

215mm $24-17323
130x90x4mm BGO1A-PS44A18.33 545mm S24-17324
150x90x4mm BGO1B-PS44A20.08 570mm $24-17325
170x90x4mm BGO1C-PS44A21.75 595mm $24-17326

5.95

10.58
13.53
16.23

PRICE INCLUDES LASERABLE LAMINATE AND HARDWARE COSTS BUT EXCLUDES CENTRE. ASK YOUR RETAILER ABOUT GETTING YOUR OWN CUSTOMISED CLUB CENTRE (EXTRA COSTS APPLY). 177


leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
7.53
15.58
19.58
22.45
26.33

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.78
16.83
2083
23.70
27.58

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
14.28
17.08
19.28

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.73
14.95
18.33
23.05
24.60
38.53

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.55
13.48
16.75

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
14.43
17.95
24.53

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
12.98
17.60
20.55
23.25

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
7.53
15.58
19.58
22.45
26.33

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.78
16.83
20.83
23.70
27.58

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.95
18.83
21.78

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.95
18.83
21.78

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
6.48
14.35
17.30
21.73

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
14.28
17.08
19.28

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
14.58
21.65
24.60
29.03

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.30
11.10
12.40

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
18.33
20.08
21.75

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
5.95
10.58
13.53
16.23


S

ALL SPORTS
SCHOOLS - READING / SPELLING / ART

2D
THEME
STARBURST
FUSION 3SIZES — o 5 FLAME
130mm 24A-RS49 : $14'28 TOWER 2D
150mm 24B-RS49 THEME
BLACK 170mm 24C-RS49
COBRA
HERO
SERIES
¢ S5SIZES——
7.53 110mm 25BKA-CS49 $  5SIZES——© 2D - -
15.58 150mm 25BKB-CS49 8.78 110mm 25GBKA-MS49G THEME 35:2.25 13A-2DCA9G f4 63
19.58 175mm 25BKC-CS49 16.83 150mm 25GBKB-MS49G ¢ 3SIZES — o 175mm 13B.9DC49C. 20 58
22.45 200mm 25BKD-CS49 20.83 175mm 25GBKC-MS49G 10.85 125mm 23A-TS49G 200mm 13C-2DC49G 26.25
26.33 225mm 25BKE-CS49 23.70 200mm 25GBKD-MS49G 14.38 150mm 23B-TS49G
27.58 225mm 25GBKE-MS49G :
20.95 175mm 23C-TS49G
GLADIATOR 2D
SERIES THEME
3D STARBURST
THEME
3SIZES — o
$  6SIZES ° 130mm 24A-RS50
8.73  105mm 19A-RI50G o |
14.95 125mm 22A-RI50G FUSION 150mm 248-R550
18.33 150mm 22B-RIS0G BLACK COBRA 170mm 24CR550
23.05 175mm 22C-RI50G COBRA
27.60 200mm 22D-RI50G
38.53 225mm 22E-RI50G &
HEX
TOWER
$ 5SIZES—— o
7:93 110mm 25BKA-CS50 5 SIZES ——og
15.58 150mm 25BKB-CS50 3D
110mm 25GBKA-MS50G8.78
19.58 175mm 25BKC-CS50 THEME
2245 150mm 25GBKB-MS50G 16.83
CHALLENGER)g 35 200mm 258KD-C350  475mm 25GBKC-MS50G20881ZES —— o $
SERIES 225mm 25BKE-C550  500mm 25GBKD-MS50G23.7070mm 18A-RI50G 19.00
- 225mm 25GBKE-MS50G 27.5810mm 18B-RIS0G 24.13
THEME 230mm 18C-RI50G 27.40
$ —  3SIZES 2D 3D
THEME
11.08 125mm 17A-2DC50G THEME
14.60 150mm 17B-2DC50G
21.18 175mm 17C-2DC50G
0 HERO
THEME SHIELD
STARBURST
i FUSION
COBRA
BLACK
COBRA 2D
THEME
5SIZES—— o
7.53 110mm 25BKA-CS46 5 SIZES ——g 3SIZES——— $
15.58 150mm 25BKB-C546  10mm 25GBKA-MS46GB.78 11.08
19.58 175mm 25BKC-CS46 15022 25GBKB-MS46G16.85>12E3 $  125mm 12A-2DCA6G |,
g 3SIZES ——————o0 2245 200mm 25BKD-CS46  1757m 55GBKC-MS46G20.83 205mm 524-1740512-98132"“"‘ }g?ggggg 21.18
1408  130mm 24A-RS46 26.33 225mm 25BKE-CS46  500mm 25GBKD-MS46c23.70 235mm 524—17406%-22 mm
17.08  150mm 24B-RS46 225mm 25GBKE-MS46G27.58 260mm  524-1740727.
1608 170mm 24C-RS46 285mm $24-1740823.25
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leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
7.53
15.58
19.58
22.45
26.33

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.78
16.83
20.83
23.70
27.58

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$14.28
17.08
19.28

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.85
14.38
20.95

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
14.63
20.58
26.25

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.73
14.95
18.33
23.05
27.60
38.53

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
7.53
15.58
19.58
22.45
26.33

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.78
16.83
20.83
23.70
27.58

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
19.00
24.13
27.40

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
11.08
14.60
21.18

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
14.28
17.08
19.28

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
7.53
15.58
19.58
22.45
26.33

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.78
16.83
20.83
23.70
27.58

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
12.98
17.60
20.55
23.25

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
11.08
14.60
21.18


